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PROSHIELD
UV®

TERMOPLÁSTICO

COBRE
METÁLICO

EMBUTIDO DE TETO

CHUMBO
METÁLICO

EMBUTIDO DE TETO

SE-330.1875

SE-330.1887

SE-330.1881

SE-330.1893

SKU

COBRE METÁLICO

COBRE METÁLICO

CHUMBO METÁLICO

CHUMBO METÁLICO

COR

FACE PLANA

FACE RECUADA

FACE PLANA

FACE RECUADA

MODELO

COMPATÍVEL COM

AR111

SE-330.1877

SE-330.1889

SE-330.1883

SE-330.1895

SKU

COBRE METÁLICO

COBRE METÁLICO

CHUMBO METÁLICO

CHUMBO METÁLICO

COR

FACE PLANA

FACE RECUADA

FACE PLANA

FACE RECUADA

MODELO

COMPATÍVEL COM

AR70
COMPATÍVEL COM

AR111

SE-330.1874

SE-330.1886

SE-330.1880

SE-330.1892

SKU

COBRE METÁLICO

COBRE METÁLICO

CHUMBO METÁLICO

CHUMBO METÁLICO

COR

FACE PLANA

FACE RECUADA

FACE PLANA

FACE RECUADA

MODELO

SE-330.1876

SE-330.1888

SE-330.1882

SE-330.1894

SKU

COBRE METÁLICO

COBRE METÁLICO

CHUMBO METÁLICO

CHUMBO METÁLICO

COR

FACE PLANA

FACE RECUADA

FACE PLANA

FACE RECUADA

MODELO

COMPATÍVEL COM

PAR20
COMPATÍVEL COM

PAR30

COMPATÍVEL COM

MR11

SE-330.1872

SE-330.1884

SE-330.1878

SE-330.1890

SKU

COBRE METÁLICO

COBRE METÁLICO

CHUMBO METÁLICO

CHUMBO METÁLICO

COR

FACE PLANA

FACE RECUADA

FACE PLANA

FACE RECUADA

MODELO

SE-330.1873

SE-330.1885

SE-330.1879

SE-330.1891

SKU

COBRE METÁLICO

COBRE METÁLICO

CHUMBO METÁLICO

CHUMBO METÁLICO

COR

FACE PLANA

FACE RECUADA

FACE PLANA

FACE RECUADA

MODELO

COMPATÍVEL COM

MR16


